Labcorp

Patient Name:
Patient Phone:

Date of Birth (Age):
Sex:

Referring Dr (NPI #):

Patient ID:

Specimen ID:

General Comments and Additional Information

Result Name Flag
003004 Creatinine Clearance

Creatinine

eGFR

Creatinine, Urine

Creatinine, Ur 24hr

Creatinine Clearance

Result

0.89

99

55.3

1438

112

Account Number:

Account Name:

Collection Date/Time:

Received Date/Time:

Reported Date/Time:

Range/Units

0.76-1.27 / mg/dL
>59 / mL/min/1.73
Not Estab. / mg/dL
1000-2000 / mg/24 hr

97-137 / mL/min

The above range is based on 1.73 square neter average body surface

area.
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Source:

Result Status: Final

Status

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Lab

01

01

01

01

01






